as individual images no later than a week after the winners are announced.

The jury consists of one representative from Combo Competitions along with three external 

jurors, to be announced on the Combo Competitions website no later than February 22nd 

2015.

JURY

JUDGING CRITERIA

PRIZES

1st prize: £1,200 (one thousand two hundred British pounds)

2nd prize: £600 (six hundred British pounds)

3rd prize: £200 (two hundred British pounds)

The jury will also recognize a number of honorable mentions.

In addition to the cash prizes, the winners will receive a personal page within the